
National Stalking Awareness Month - https://www.stalkingawareness.org/

National Winter Sports TBI Awareness Month - https://www.biausa.org/

Winter Weather Safety - https://www.weather.gov/wrn/winter_safety
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For more information, please call 358-4295

Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - January 2024
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National Passenger Safety Week

National Human Trafficking 
Awareness Day 
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Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - February 2024

National Teen Dating Violence Awareness Month - https://www.loveisrespect.org/teendvmonth/
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Burn Awareness Week

Special Needs Training
Safe Kids SA, University - San Antonio, TX



Brain Injury Awareness Month - https://www.biausa.org/public-affairs/public-awareness/brain-injury-awareness

Cheerleading Safety Month - https://www.usacheer.org/safety/national-cheerleading-safety-month

National Ladder Safety Month - https://www.laddersafetymonth.com/About/National-Ladder-Safety-Month

Spring Weather Safety - https://www.weather.gov/wrn/spring-safety
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Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - March 2024
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Poison Prevention Week

Vehicle Safety Recalls Week

Patient Safety Week

Spring Forward and Check Your 
Smoke Alarms

Car Seat Technician Certification Training
Safe Kids SA, University - San Antonio, TX



Child Abuse Prevention Month - https://www.childwelfare.gov/topics/preventing/preventionmonth/about/

Distracted Driving Awareness Month - https://www.nhtsa.gov/distracted-driving/april-distracted-driving-awareness-month

Prescription Drug Takeback Day - https://takebackday.dea.gov/ 

Sexual Assault Awareness Month - https://www.nsvrc.org/saam

Sports Eye Safety Awareness Month - https://preventblindness.org/sports-eye-safety/

Spring Weather Safety - https://www.weather.gov/wrn/spring-safety

Youth Sports Safety Month - https://www.preventchildinjury.org/toolkits//youth-sports-injuries
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday / Sunday
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Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - April 2024
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Alcohol Awareness Month - www.nih.gov

Window Safety Week

Youth Violence Prevention Week

Work Zone Awareness Week

Playground Safety Week



Trauma Awareness Month - https://www.amtrauma.org/page/NTAM

Child Passenger Safety Technician Month - https://cert.safekids.org/child-passenger-safety-technician-month

Global Youth Traffic Safety Month - https://noys.org/

Hurricane Season Preparedness - https://www.weather.gov/wrn/hurricane-preparedness

Motorcycle Safety Awareness Month - https://www.trafficsafetymarketing.gov/get-materials/motorcycle-safety

Older Americans Month - https://acl.gov/

Water Safety Month - https://nwsm.phta.org/
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday / Sunday
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Trauma Survivor Day
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Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - May 2024
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Bike Safety Month - https://bikeleague.org/bikemonth

SAMHSA National Alcohol / Drug Use Prevention Week

Healthy and Safe Swimming Week

National Safe Boating Week

National Police Week

National EMS Week



Fireworks Safety Month - https://www.cpsc.gov/Safety-Education/Safety-Education-Centers/Fireworks
Heatstroke Awareness - https://www.safekids.org/take-action-prevent-heatstroke
Home Safety Month - http://www.homesafetycouncil.org/AboutUs/HSM/au_hsm_w001.asp
National Camping Month
National Safety Month - https://www.nsc.org/work-safety/get-involved/national-safety-month
Summer Safety Month
Summer Weather Safety - https://www.weather.gov/wrn/summer-safety
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Gun Violence Awareness Day

10 11 12 13 14 15
World Elder Abuse Awareness Day 
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National Lightning Safety Awareness Week

National Hydration Day 
(Sports Safety)
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Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - June 2024
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National CPR & AED Awareness Week

National Tire Safety Week



Fireworks Safety Month (continued) - https://www.cpsc.gov/Safety-Education/Safety-Education-Centers/Fireworks

Heatstroke Awareness - https://www.safekids.org/take-action-prevent-heatstroke

Summer Weather Safety - https://www.weather.gov/wrn/summer-safety

Vehicle Theft Prevention Month - https://www.nhtsa.gov/road-safety/vehicle-theft-prevention
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday / Sunday
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FOURTH OF JULY
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National Youth Sports Week

Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - July 2024
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Special Needs Car Seat Training
Safe Kids SA, University - San Antonio, TX



Back to School Safety Month - https://www.nhtsa.gov/school-bus-safety/back-school-safety-tips

Pedestrian Safety Month (Pedestrian injury prevention) - https://www.nhtsa.gov/road-safety/pedestrian-safety

Travel Safety Awareness Month 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday / Sunday
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Overdose Awareness Day
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Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - August 2024
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Baby Safety Month - https://www.jpma.org/page/baby_safety_month

Fall Weather Safety - https://www.weather.gov/wrn/fall-safety

National Preparedness Month - https://www.ready.gov/september
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday / Sunday
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World Suicide Prevention Day Concussion Awareness Day
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Seat Check Saturday
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Rail Safety Week

Farm Safety & Health Week

Child Passenger Safety Week

Fall Prevention Awareness Week
4

Car Seat Tech Training - Safe Kids SA, University - San Antonio, TX

Suicide Prevention Week

Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - September 2024
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Bullying Prevention Month - https://www.pacer.org/bullying/

Domestic Violence Awareness Month - https://ncadv.org/take-action

Fall Weather Safety - https://www.weather.gov/wrn/fall-safety

Pedestrian Safety Month (MV-Ped prevention) - https://www.trafficsafetymarketing.gov/get-materials/pedestrian-safety

Safe Sleep and SIDS Awareness Month - https://safetosleep.nichd.nih.gov/resources/sids-awareness-toolkit
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday / Sunday
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Teen Driver Safety Week

School Bus Safety Week

Red Ribbon Week

Red Ribbon Week

Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - October 2024
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Fire Prevention Week



Carbon Monoxide Awareness Month - https://www.firstalert.com/community/safety-corner/carbon-monoxide-awareness-month/

Fall Weather Safety - https://www.weather.gov/wrn/fall-safety 

Holiday Safety Month - https://www.ready.gov/holiday-safety-social-media-toolkit
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday / Sunday
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Holiday Travel Safety Week

30
5

Holiday Travel Safety Week

Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - November 2024
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Winter Weather Preparedness Week

Drowsy Driving Prevention Week



Impaired Driving Prevention Month - https://www.nhtsa.gov/risky-driving/drunk-driving

Safe Toys and Gifts Month - https://preventblindness.org/safe-toy-checklist/

Safe Toys and Gifts Month - https://www.cpsc.gov/safety-education/safety-guides/toys/toy-safety

Winter Weather Safety - https://www.weather.gov/wrn/winter_safety
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday / Sunday
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Older Driver Safety Awareness Week

Adult & Pediatric Injury Prevention - December 2024
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Car Seat Tech Certification Training 
Safe Kids SA, University - San Antonio


